

Australia Day 2025



Nomination Form

	2024	Sportsperson of T	he Year		
	2024	Junior Sportsperso	on of The	Year (12-18vrs – High School)	
		Junior Sportsperso			
		•			
	2024	Junior Sports Teal		ear (5-12yrs – Primary School)	
		(Pleas	e Tick)		
Nominee					
		(Full name of the person	on you are nominating)		
Nominee Address					
		(Address of	he nominee)		
Nominee					
Contact		(D) (5			
(Phone/Email of nominee)					
Nominees Contribution to the Community (Attach extra pages/details if necessary)					
Nominator			Contact		
Nom Addr	inator ess				
Does the nominee know about this nomination?			□ Yes	□ No	
Othe	er organisation	ons or individuals willing to suppor	t the nomination:		
Nominator			Contact		
Nominator			Contact		
	inating nisation				

Carrathool Shire Council

2024 Sportsperson of The Year 2024 Junior Sportsperson of The Year (12-18yrs High School) 2024 Junior Sportsperson of The Year (5-12yrs Primary School) 2024 Junior Sports Team of The Year (5-12yrs Primary School)

AIM

The award aims to recognise outstanding contributions made to the Carrathool Shire community. It provides a means of publicly acknowledging a citizen whose contributions have added to the well being of the community.

GUIDELINES

All residents of Carrathool Shire are eligible.
All nominees must be an Australian Citizen.
Regard will be given to the nominee's achievements in 2024, as well as their past achievements and ongoing contribution to the Carrathool Shire community.
Any additional information to support the nomination may be submitted on a separate sheet of paper and be attached to the nomination form.
Nominations may be submitted by any interested person or organisation.
In seeking your nomination consider individual acts of compassion, generosity, bravery etc.
Please note that any previous award winner over the past 2 years are not eligible for nomination in the same category.

PRESENTATION OF THE AWARD

The presentation of the award will take place in conjunction with the Australia Day celebrations held on Sunday, 26 January 2025 at Merriwagga.

CLOSING DATE FOR NOMINATIONS

Nominations close 4 pm on Wednesday 4 December 2024 addressed to:

Rick Warren General Manager Carrathool Shire Council

Mail: PO Box 12, Goolgowi NSW 2652

Email: council@carrathool.nsw.gov.au